

M. Exn 36/2020 (R-36/2020)

**Present : Sri Subhankar Sen
District Judge, Nadia**

Order No- 10

Dated- 18.10.2023

Today is fixed for hearing of this case .

D.Hr files hazira through lawyer.

P.O is busy in administrative work.

Accordingly the case is adjourned today.

Fix **16-03-2024** for hearing of this case .

D/C

Sd/- Sri S. Sen

District Judge, Nadia