

M. Exn 36 of 2020 (R-36/2020)

**Present : Sri Subhankar Sen
District Judge, Nadia**

Order No-12

Dated- 07-06-2024

Today is fixed for filing show cause by the D.Hr .

D.Hr files a verified petition showing cause which is found sufficient and accepted.

Fix **30-09-2024** for hearing of this case.

D/C

Sd/- Sri S. Sen

District Judge , Nadia