

M .Exn . No. 36 of 2020
Present : Sri Sujay Sengupta
District Judge, Nadia

Order no. 18

Dt. 01-07-2026

Today is fixed for hearing of the case.

Dhr. has filed a petition praying for further time for hearing on grounds as stated in the petition.

Heard. Considered.

Prayer is allowed.

Fix **18-09-2026** for hearing of the case.

D/C

Sd/- Sri S. Sengupta

District Judge, Nadia